
 

 

 

                   DEDICATED TO BUILDING SAFETY THROUGH EDUCATION 

 

Wyoming Conference of Building Officials 
 

Regular Business Meeting & Training 

May 24th – 26th, 2023 

Ramkota Hotel and Conference Center 

Casper, WY 

 
 

Schedule of Events 
 

Wednesday, May 24th 
 

1 – 4 p.m.:  Business Meetings – WCBO, WAFM, WYAPT 

 

Thursday, May 25th 
 

8 a.m. – Noon:  2021 International Existing Building Code (IEBC) 

Noon – 1 p.m.:  Lunch provided by WCBO in Hotel restaurant 

1 – 5 p.m.:  2021 IEBC, continued 

 

Friday, May 26th 
 

8 a.m. – Noon:  “Legal Aspects of Code Administration” (with an emphasis on 

how to avoid litigation) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE VISIT WITH OUR PARTNERS & SPONSORS 

DURING BREAKS AND LUNCH HOUR. 

 

 

 

   

 

President:  Ken Rogers 

City of Gillette (307) 686-5260 

ken@gillettewy.gov 

 

Vice President:  vacant 

 

Secretary:  Tom Scranton 

Wilson & Associates (307) 632-1776 

tom@wilsonandassociateswy.com 

 

Treasurer:  Billy Nunn 

Teton County (307) 733-3959 x8415 

bnunn@tetoncountywy.gov 

 

Director:  Jim Brown 

City of Gillette (307) 686-5257 

jim@gillettewy.gov 

J 

Director:  Sean Collier 

City of Cody (307) 527-3476 

scollier@codywy.gov 

 

Director: Ben Hubbard 

City of Powell (307) 254-0256 

bhubbard@cityofpowell.com 

 

 

Past President:  Keith Bowar 

Retired 

wyobigk@gmail.com 
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